Wednesday, March 18, 2026 | Frederick D. Patterson Hall

8:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:10AM

9:25 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:45 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:05 PM

4:30 PM

The Diamond Symposium:

60 Years of Veterinary Medicine, Discovery, and Global Service
Honoring the Brilliance of Our Past, Inspiring the Promise of Our Future

Wednesday, March 18, 2026
PRE-VET SESSION

Tuskegee University College of Veterinary Medicine Complex
Frederick D. Patterson Hall

Continental Breakfast

Patterson Hall
Opening/Welcoming Session

Information Session on the Path of Pursing Veterinary Medicine

Dr. Nelson Diaz, DVM, MS, MBA
Director, Small Animal Hospital
Tuskegee University College of Veterinary Medicine
TUSVM Class of 1990

Student Forum
Navigating Academic and Clinical Challenges
Tuskegee University College of Veterinary Medicine Students
Keynote Address

Dr. Tomeshia Hubbard, DVM
Section Chief, Community Practice and Shelter Medicine
Assistant Professor of Veterinary Dermatology
Tuskegee University College of Veterinary Medicine
TUSVM Class of 2002

Wet Labs Preparations

Pre-Veterinary Student Luncheon

Pre-Vet Breakout Sessions




