

Wednesday, March 18, 2026

Frederick D. Patterson Hall

**Tuskegee University College of Veterinary Medicine
60th Annual Veterinary Medical Symposium**

The Diamond Symposium:

60 Years of Veterinary Medicine, Discovery, and Global Service

Honoring the Brilliance of Our Past, Inspiring the Promise of Our Future

**Honoring the Reunion Classes of 1951, 1956, 1961, 1966, 1971,
1976 (50th Year Golden Class), 1981, 1986, 1991, 1996, 2001 (25th Year Silver Class), 2006,
2011, 2016, and 2021**

Wednesday, March 18, 2026

PRE-VET SESSION

**Tuskegee University College of Veterinary Medicine Complex
Frederick D. Patterson Hall**

8:00 AM	Continental Breakfast
-	
9:00 AM	Patterson Hall
9:10AM	Opening/Welcoming Session
-	
9:25 AM	<i>Information Session on the Path of Pursing Veterinary Medicine</i> Dr. Nelson Diaz, DVM, MS, MBA Director, Small Animal Hospital Tuskegee University College of Veterinary Medicine TUSVM Class of 1990
9:30 AM	Student Forum
-	
10:30 AM	<i>Navigating Academic and Clinical Challenges</i> Tuskegee University College of Veterinary Medicine Students
10:45 AM	Keynote Address
-	
11:45 AM	Dr. Tomeshia Hubbard, DVM Section Chief, Community Practice and Shelter Medicine Assistant Professor of Veterinary Dermatology Tuskegee University College of Veterinary Medicine TUSVM Class of 2002
11:45 AM	Wet Labs Preparations
-	
12:00 PM	
12:00 PM	Pre-Veterinary Student Luncheon
-	
1:00 PM	
1:05 PM	Pre-Vet Breakout Sessions
-	
4:30 PM	